Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

TP 5050.689
Stay

State: 4.3.2026 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)
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TP 5050.689 - Stay for TP

Features

Model No.

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

TP 5050.689
1 set(s)

0,3 kg

0,406 kg
83024900
EC000747

27182204



