

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



TP 5050.689

Držalo

State: 14.5.2026 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



TP 5050.689 - Držalo za TP

Features

Št. Modela	TP 5050.689
Paketi	1 set(s)
Neto teža	0,3 kg
Bruto teža	0,406 kg
Carinska tarifna številka	83024900
ETIM 9	EC000747
ECLASS 8.0	27182204